1 km
Classement

QQUOBDABAADADADROWWWWRWWWWWORNNRNONNRNNRNNRNNS 22 3333300 (oobhowih o
N2OOONODTERWNCOOOINONNRERINZIOODPTIONEDONQCOONODARWN O

3 km

Temps
03:35,3
03:35,7
03:44,5
03:47,1
03:54,1
03:55,1
03:55,8
03:56,4
03:57,5
03:59,1
03:59,9
04:00,6
04:03,4
04:05,0
04:05,4
04:05,9
04:07,1
04:08,2
04:09,3
04:10,9
04:12,9
04:13,6
04:14,9
04:16,6
04:17,1
04:19,1
04:19,8
04:22,4
04:23,4
04:24,7
04:27,5
04:28,3
04:29,8
04:30,5
04:31,2
04:31,9
04:32,5
04:34,3
04:36,2
04:39,2
04:40,8
04:42,6
04:46,6
04:55,0
04:56,3
04:57,6
05:03,8
05:08,2
05:27,0
05:33,8
05:36,9
05:39,2

Nom
LACHANCE
BERTRAND
PERREAULT
GENEST
LAVIGNE ROUSSEAU
THOMASSIN
ROY

ROY
GAGNON
ROCHON
JAMET
HARRISSON
BOILARD
MOREAU
LAPOINTE
BRETON
MARCHILDON
ROY

GIGNAC
BOILY
HANDFIELD
ROY
GINGRAS
BELAND
BOUCHER GRENON
LAMONTAGNE
SIMARD
PINEAULT
MARCHILDON
CROTEAU
CHARBONNEAU
PERREAULT
JAMET
NORMANDIN
LEVASSEUR
MARCOUX
GIGNAC
CARON
LAPOINTE
BLOUIN
BERTRAND
BOILY
MOREAU
BROCHU
LACHANCE
GINGRAS
BROCHU
GIRARD
COTE
LEMELIN
THERIAULT
GAGNON

Prénom
CHARLES OLIVIER
JOSEPH
AIME
JUSTIN
GAVARNY
JEAN CHRISTOPHE
MIA

ANNINA
ISAAC
JULIEN
JULIETTE
FLORENCE
REMI
EMMANUELLE
JULES
NOAM
LAURE
CLARA
ALEXANDRE
NICOLAS
LIAM

DAVID
AURELIE
THOMAS
MATHIEU
EDOUARD
OKSANE
LAURENCE
ELISA
ALEXI

ANNA
JOSEPH
PHILIPPE EMMANUEL
XAVIER
NATHAN
ZOE

EMY JADE
EMMANUELLE
ARNAUD
MADISON
SIMONE
SARA
ZACHARI
LAILA

ALIX
LUDOVIK
GAELLE
ANNE
MADELEINE
JUSTINE
ELIE

ADAM

Catégorie
H 10-11 ans
H 10-11 ans
H 10-11 ans
H 10-11 ans
H 10-11 ans
H 10-11 ans
F 10-11 ans
F 10-11 ans
H 08-09 ans
H 08-09 ans
F 10-11 ans
F 08-09 ans
H 10-11 ans
F 08-09 ans
H 08-09 ans
H 08-09 ans
F 10-11 ans
F 10-11 ans
H 10-11 ans
H 10-11 ans
H 10-11 ans
H 08-09 ans
F 08-09 ans
H 06-07 ans
H 06-07 ans
H 08-09 ans
F 06-07 ans
F 10-11 ans
F 10-11 ans
H 08-09 ans
F 08-09 ans
H 08-09 ans
H 10-11 ans
H 08-09 ans
H 06-07 ans
F 10-11 ans
F 06-07 ans
F 10-11 ans
H 06-07 ans
F 10-11 ans
F 10-11 ans
F 08-09 ans
H 06-07 ans
F 08-09 ans
F 06-07 ans
H 06-07 ans
F 10-11 ans
F 06-07 ans
F 06-07 ans
F 06-07 ans
H 06-07 ans
H 06-07 ans



Classement

QUOBBEADDAABRADDEWWWWWRWWWWENRNRRNNRNRNNNNDS 323 33333 a0 (Hodowh
ST O OWONODNPRWNAOCOONONROINOOONODNRWON-_"COO~NOOADWN 2O

Temps
10:04,9
10:13,0
10:19,6
10:24,0
10:26,1
10:41,7
10:43,4
10:47,0
10:47,6
10:48,3
10:48,3
10:59,4
11:21,5
11:38,6
11:40,3
11:40,9
12:19,7
12:24,3
12:29,7
12:33,8
12:35,0
12:37,6
12:45,7
12:46,7
12:47,7
12:49,4
12:49,9
12:50,8
12:52,9
13:14,7
13:21,5
13:35,2
13:36,0
13:38,7
14:01,4
14:06,0
14:13,8
14:151
14:21,5
14:26 1
14:35,5
14:51,9
15:16,0
15:32,7
16:14,6
16:25,9
16:34,6
16:39,0
18:39,2
18:53,3
20:04,4

Nom
DUHAMEL
LAPOINTE
LEVASSEUR
GOULET
BELAND
BROCHU
BEAUCHEMIN
BIGAOUETTE
POITRAS
PETITCLERC
PELLETIER
GIGNAC
BROCHU
ROY
BEAUCHEMIN
DENAULT LEMAIRE
NADEAU
SIMARD
NORMANDIN
MATHIEU TROTTIER
BOILARD
TROTTIER
DUPUIS
DESROSIERS
LAROCHE
BEGIN DION
GASSEAU
BROCHU

ST LOUIS MORNEAU
ARROUART
GOULET
LAROCHE
GOURDEAU
PROULX
POWERS
TARDIF
GRENIER
DEMERS
SIMARD
PAQUET
LEFRANCOIS
FALARDEAU
LAVOIE
MATHIEU TROTTIER
LATULIPPE
VALLIERE
GRONDIN MALTAIS
GAGNE
GRONDIN
GAGNON
STEIN

Prénom
ILRICK
JEAN SEBASTIEN
PATRICK
RENE
PATRICK
FREDERIC
CATHERINE
JACQUES
VINCENT
ANNE-MARIE
LUDOVIC
MARIO
RICHARD
JONATHAN
ANN SOPHIE
ALEXIS
JADE

LEON
PASCAL
JULIE

YVAN
ALAIN
FRANCOIS XAVIER
STEVE
MATHILDE
STEPHANIE
MICHEL
MARIO
MARIANNE
CATHERINE
EMILIE
KATHLEEN
JEANNE
MATHILDE
ANDREANNE
GILLES
JULIE
SYLVIE
PASCALE
MARIE-EVE
ISABELLE
VICKY
BRIGITTE
LAURIE
JOSEE
LINDA
JEANNE
VALERIE
NANCY
HELENE
CATHERINE

Catégorie
H 18-19 ans
H 30-39 ans
H 30-39 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 30-39 ans
H 30-39 ans
F 16-17 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 14-15 ans
F 12-13 ans
H 12-13 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 50-59 ans
H 30-39 ans
F 16-17 ans
H 14-15 ans
F 16-17 ans

H 60 +
H 40-49 ans
F 16-17 ans
H 50-59 ans
H 50-59 ans
H 14-15 ans
H 20-29 ans
F 12-13 ans
F 12-13 ans
H 30-39 ans
H 50-59 ans
F 18-19 ans
F 30-39 ans
F 16-17 ans
F 40-49 ans
F 12-13 ans
F 14-15 ans
F 12-13 ans

H 60 +
F 40-49 ans
F 40-49 ans
F 30-39 ans
F 40-49 ans
F 20-29 ans
F 40-49 ans
F 40-49 ans
F 20-29 ans
F 40-49 ans
F 40-49 ans
F 12-13 ans
F 40-49 ans
F 40-49 ans
F 50-59 ans
F 40-49 ans



