1 km				
Classement	Temps	Nom	Prénom	Catégorie
1	03:35,3	LACHANCE	CHARLES OLIVIER	H 10-11 ans
2	03:35,7	BERTRAND	JOSEPH	H 10-11 ans
3	03:35,7	PERREAULT	AIME	H 10-11 ans
4	03:44,5	GENEST	JUSTIN	H 10-11 ans
5	03:54,1	LAVIGNE ROUSSEAU	GAVARNY	H 10-11 ans
6	03:55,1	THOMASSIN	JEAN CHRISTOPHE	H 10-11 ans
7		ROY	MIA	F 10-11 ans
<i>7</i> 8	03:55,8	ROY	ANNINA	F 10-11 ans
9	03:56,4	GAGNON	ISAAC	H 08-09 ans
9 10	03:57,5 03:59,1	ROCHON	JULIEN	H 08-09 ans
11	03.59,1	JAMET	JULIETTE	F 10-11 ans
12	03.59,9	HARRISSON	FLORENCE	F 08-09 ans
13	04:00,8	BOILARD	REMI	H 10-11 ans
13 14	04:05,0	MOREAU	EMMANUELLE	F 08-09 ans
15	04:05,0	LAPOINTE	JULES	H 08-09 ans
16	04:05,4	BRETON	NOAM	H 08-09 ans
17	04:05,9	MARCHILDON	LAURE	F 10-11 ans
18	04:07,1	ROY	CLARA	F 10-11 ans
19	04:00,2	GIGNAC	ALEXANDRE	H 10-11 ans
20	04:09,3	BOILY	NICOLAS	H 10-11 ans
21	04:10,9	HANDFIELD	LIAM	H 10-11 ans
22	04:12,9	ROY	DAVID	H 08-09 ans
23	04:13,0	GINGRAS	AURELIE	F 08-09 ans
23 24	04:14,9	BELAND	THOMAS	H 06-07 ans
2 4 25	04:10,0	BOUCHER GRENON	MATHIEU	H 06-07 ans
26 26	04:17,1	LAMONTAGNE	EDOUARD	H 08-09 ans
20 27	04:19,1	SIMARD	OKSANE	F 06-07 ans
28	04:19,6	PINEAULT	LAURENCE	F 10-11 ans
29	04:22,4	MARCHILDON	ELISA	F 10-11 ans
30	04:23,4	CROTEAU	ALEXI	H 08-09 ans
31	04.24,7	CHARBONNEAU	ANNA	F 08-09 ans
32	04:28,3	PERREAULT	JOSEPH	H 08-09 ans
33	04:29,8	JAMET	PHILIPPE EMMANUEL	H 10-11 ans
34	04:30,5	NORMANDIN	XAVIER	H 08-09 ans
35	04:31,2	LEVASSEUR	NATHAN	H 06-07 ans
36	04:31,2	MARCOUX	ZOE	F 10-11 ans
37	04:32,5	GIGNAC	EMY JADE	F 06-07 ans
38	04:34,3	CARON	EMMANUELLE	F 10-11 ans
39	04:34,3	LAPOINTE	ARNAUD	H 06-07 ans
40	04:39,2	BLOUIN	MADISON	F 10-11 ans
41	04:40,8	BERTRAND	SIMONE	F 10-11 ans
42	04:42,6	BOILY	SARA	F 08-09 ans
43	04:46,6	MOREAU	ZACHARI	H 06-07 ans
44	04:55,0	BROCHU	LAILA	F 08-09 ans
45	04:56,3	LACHANCE	ALIX	F 06-07 ans
46	04:57,6	GINGRAS	LUDOVIK	H 06-07 ans
47	05:03,8	BROCHU	GAELLE	F 10-11 ans
48	05:08,2	GIRARD	ANNE	F 06-07 ans
49	05:27,0	COTE	MADELEINE	F 06-07 ans
50	05:33,8	LEMELIN	JUSTINE	F 06-07 ans
51	05:36,9	THERIAULT	ELIE	H 06-07 ans
52	05:39,2	GAGNON	ADAM	H 06-07 ans
3 km	55.55, <u>E</u>	2. (3.13.1		11 00 01 0110

Classement	Temps	Nom	Prénom	Catégorie
1	10:04,9	DUHAMEL	ILRICK	H 18-19 ans
2	10:13,0	LAPOINTE	JEAN SEBASTIEN	H 30-39 ans
3	10:19,6	LEVASSEUR	PATRICK	H 30-39 ans
4	10:24,0	GOULET	RENE	H 40-49 ans
5	10:26,1	BELAND	PATRICK	H 30-39 ans
6	10:41,7	BROCHU	FREDERIC	H 30-39 ans
7	10:43,4	BEAUCHEMIN	CATHERINE	F 16-17 ans
8	10:47,0	BIGAOUETTE	JACQUES	H 40-49 ans
9	10:47,6	POITRAS	VINCENT	H 14-15 ans
10	10:48,3	PETITCLERC	ANNE-MARIE	F 12-13 ans
11	10:48,3	PELLETIER	LUDOVIC	H 12-13 ans
12	10:59,4	GIGNAC	MARIO	H 40-49 ans
13	11:21,5	BROCHU	RICHARD	H 50-59 ans
14	11:38,6	ROY	JONATHAN	H 30-39 ans
15	11:40,3	BEAUCHEMIN	ANN SOPHIE	F 16-17 ans
16	11:40,9	DENAULT LEMAIRE	ALEXIS	H 14-15 ans
17	12:19,7	NADEAU	JADE	F 16-17 ans
18	12:24,3	SIMARD	LEON	H 60 +
19	12:29,7	NORMANDIN	PASCAL	H 40-49 ans
20	12:33,8	MATHIEU TROTTIER	JULIE	F 16-17 ans
21	12:35,0	BOILARD	YVAN	H 50-59 ans
22	12:37,6	TROTTIER	ALAIN	H 50-59 ans
23	12:45,7	DUPUIS	FRANCOIS XAVIER	H 14-15 ans
24	12:46,7	DESROSIERS	STEVE	H 20-29 ans
25	12:47,7	LAROCHE	MATHILDE	F 12-13 ans
26	12:49,4	BEGIN DION	STEPHANIE	F 12-13 ans
27	12:49,9	GASSEAU	MICHEL	H 30-39 ans
28	12:50,8	BROCHU	MARIO	H 50-59 ans
29	12:52,9	ST LOUIS MORNEAU	MARIANNE	F 18-19 ans
30	13:14,7	ARROUART	CATHERINE	F 30-39 ans
31	13:21,5	GOULET	EMILIE	F 16-17 ans
32	13:35,2	LAROCHE	KATHLEEN	F 40-49 ans
33	13:36,0	GOURDEAU	JEANNE	F 12-13 ans
34	13:38,7	PROULX	MATHILDE	F 14-15 ans
35	14:01,4	POWERS	ANDREANNE	F 12-13 ans
36	14:06,0	TARDIF	GILLES	H 60 +
37	14:13,8	GRENIER	JULIE	F 40-49 ans
38	14:15,1	DEMERS	SYLVIE	F 40-49 ans
39	14:21,5	SIMARD	PASCALE	F 30-39 ans
40	14:26,1	PAQUET	MARIE-EVE	F 40-49 ans
41	14:35,5	LEFRANCOIS	ISABELLE	F 20-29 ans
42	14:51,9	FALARDEAU	VICKY	F 40-49 ans
43	15:16,0	LAVOIE	BRIGITTE	F 40-49 ans
44	15:32,7	MATHIEU TROTTIER	LAURIE	F 20-29 ans
45	16:14,6	LATULIPPE	JOSEE	F 40-49 ans
46	16:25,9	VALLIERE	LINDA	F 40-49 ans
47	16:34,6	GRONDIN MALTAIS	JEANNE	F 12-13 ans
48	16:39,0	GAGNE	VALERIE	F 40-49 ans
49	18:39,2	GRONDIN	NANCY	F 40-49 ans
50	18:53,3	GAGNON	HELENE	F 50-59 ans
51	20:04,4	STEIN	CATHERINE	F 40-49 ans